
Extra-curricular Clubs Spring 2025 
 
 

 
 

Key Dates Spring 2025 
 
 

KEY DATES 

Monday 16th December 24 12:00 Clubs initial booking stage open 

Wednesday 18th December 24 12:00 Clubs booking close 

Friday 20th December 24 12:00 Clubs additional booking stage open (If there are spaces) 

Monday 23rd December - Friday 3rd 
January 25 

Term Break 

Monday 6th January 25 
12:00 Club booking close 

INSET Day – school closed for children 

Tuesday 7th January 25 All pupils return  

Monday 13th January 25 Club start 

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st 
February 25 

Half Term 

Monday 24th March 25 Last week of clubs 

Friday 4th April 25 End of term  

 

DAY CLUB TIME YEAR GROUP TERMLY 
COST 

TOTAL 
SESSIONS 

SPACES LEADER 

Monday  

Colouring and Lego Club 12:30 - 13:00 Year 1 & 2 £10 10 25 Miss Lambrias 

French Club 12:30 - 13:00 
Reception, 
Year 1, 2 & 3 

£70 10 16 Miss Logassi 

Drama Club 15:15 - 16:15 Year 3 - 6 £75 10 18 On Stage Now 

Netball (School run) 15:15 - 16:15 Year 4 - 6 Free 5 14 Miss Holloway 

Beginner Chess 15:15 - 16:15 Year 2 - 6 £10 10 20 Miss McAvoy 

DAY CLUB TIME YEAR GROUP TERMLY 
COST 

TOTAL 
SESSIONS 

SPACES LEADER 

Tuesday 
Football 15:15 - 16:15 Year 1, 2 & 3 £100 10 15 JA Sports 

Film Club 15:15 - 16:00 Year 1 & 2 Free 10 15 Miss Murray 

DAY CLUB TIME YEAR GROUP TERMLY 
COST 

TOTAL 
SESSIONS 

SPACES LEADER 

Wednesday 

Football 15:15 - 16:15 Year 4 - 6 £100 10 15 JA Sports 

Coding 15:15 - 16:15 Year 3 - 6 £120 10 20 Code Camp 

Choir 12:00 - 12:30 Year 3 - 6 Free 10 40 Mrs Place 

DAY CLUB TIME YEAR GROUP TERMLY 
COST 

TOTAL 
SESSIONS 

SPACES LEADER 

Thursday Dodgeball  15:15 - 16:15 Year 4 - 6 £100 10 15 JA Sports 

DAY CLUB TIME YEAR GROUP TERMLY 
COST 

TOTAL 
SESSIONS 

SPACES LEADER 

Friday Dance 15:15 - 16:15 Year 1 - 6 £90 10  15 
Inspire Dance 
Academy 


